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Company
Number

NI.21002
NI.18278
NI.17027
NI. 12263
NI.01478
NI.21642
NI.15786
NI.22715

NI.22396
NI.27425
NI.19661

NI. 15867
NI.21004
NI.03038
NI.20183
NI.15435
NI.06912
NI.27391
NI.00293
NL20940
NI.09345
NI.27508
NI.21354
NI.09068
NI.17977
NI.05834
NI.21443
NI.20990
NI.20058
NI.27424
NI. 18865
NI.09216
NI.20665
NI.18795
NI.26245
NI.27681
NI.19411
NI.25321
NI.18916
NI.19481
NI.19482
NI.22930
NI.19687
NI.18593
NI.26128
NI.25488
NI.26249
NI.17179
NI.19307
NI.07772
NI.03680

Name of Company

Genrent Limited
Glenwood Enterprises Limited
Global Personnel Limited
Gorlim Limited
Gracey Foods Limited
Greens Foodfare Limited
Gweedore Bar (Derry) Limited
Harbour Court Apartments Management Company
Limited
Hardy's of Kilkeel Limited
Harp Orchestra (Ireland) Limited — The
Industrial & Trade Exhibitions (Northern Ireland)
Limited
Interfriendship Limited
International Construction Electrical Limited
Irish Bonding Co. Limited
Irjack Limited
J.F. McKenna Limited
James Carnduff & Sons (Builders) Limited
John Mulgrew (Buildings Contractor) Limited
John Quinn, Limited
Kilbroney Merchants Limited
Lancer Boss (NI) Limited
Lisnaarran Nursing Home Limited
Lome Holdings Limited
M. Kernan (Compost) Limited
Mantelletta Limited
McCready Sailboats Limited
Moore Brothers Limited
Murray Surgical (N.I.) Limited
Newry and Mourne Co-Operative Limited
Newtownards Playgroup Limited
North Antrim Hotels Limited
Northern Growers Limited
O. Rooney Coach Hire Limited
Old Ireland Limited
Oma-Elite Windows Limited
Omnibus Aircraft Support (N.I.) Limited
Oscar Meats Limited
Oswood Limited
P.T.L. Transit Engineering Limited
Pines Apartments (Number One) Limited — The
Pines Apartments (Number Two) Limited — The
Pizza Production Company Limited
Portfolio Nominees Limited
Preas An Phobail Limited
Premier Design Systems Limited
Pump & Tank Installations Ltd
R.A.D. McMillan Limited
Raith Hall Construction Limited
Rea Agencies Limited
Redcliffe Masonic Housing Association Limited
Reginald F. Clarke & Son Limited
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