11		
	<u> </u>	1
Date of Company		
receipt or Number	Name of Company	Document
issue		
08/02/95 NI.21002	Genrent Limited	D
NI 19279	Glenwood Enterprises Limited	C
″ NI 17027	Global Personnel Limited	D
NI 12263	Gorlim Limited	D
NI 01478	Gracey Foods Limited	C
NI 21642	Greens Foodfare Limited	D
NI 15786	Gweedore Bar (Derry) Limited	D
NI 22715	Harbour Court Apartments Management Company	-
,, 141.22/13	Limited	D
" NI.22396	Hardy's of Kilkeel Limited	D
NI 27425	Harp Orchestra (Ireland) Limited—The	C
" NI 10661	Industrial & Trade Exhibitions (Northern Ireland)	~
, 141.13001	Limited	D
., NI.15867	Interfriendship Limited	D
" NI.13807 " NI.21004	International Construction Electrical Limited	D
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		C
" NI.03038	Irish Bonding Co. Limited	D
" NI.20183	Irjack Limited	
" NI.15435	J.F. McKenna Limited	D
" NI.06912	James Carnduff & Sons (Builders) Limited	D
" NI.27391	John Mulgrew (Buildings Contractor) Limited	D
" NI.00293	John Quinn, Limited	D
" NI.20940	Kilbroney Merchants Limited	D
" NI.09345	Lancer Boss (NI) Limited	D
" NI.27508	Lisnaarran Nursing Home Limited	D
" NI.21354	Lorne Holdings Limited	В
" NI.09068	M. Kernan (Compost) Limited	C
" NI.17977	Mantelletta Limited	D
" NI.05834	McCready Sailboats Limited	D
" NI.21443	Moore Brothers Limited	D
" NI.20990	Murray Surgical (N.I.) Limited	D
" NI.20058	Newry and Mourne Co-Operative Limited	CC
" NI.27424	Newtownards Playgroup Limited	D
" NI.18865	North Antrim Hotels Limited	CC
" NI.09216	Northern Growers Limited	D
" NI.20665	O. Rooney Coach Hire Limited	D
" NI.18795	Old Ireland Limited	D
" NI.26245	Oma-Elite Windows Limited	D
" NI.27681	Omnibus Aircraft Support (N.I.) Limited	E
" NI.19411	Oscar Meats Limited	D
" NI.25321	Oswood Limited	D
" NI.18916	P.T.L. Transit Engineering Limited	D
" NI.19481	Pines Apartments (Number One) Limited—The	D
" NI.19482	Pines Apartments (Number Two) Limited—The	D
" NI.22930	Pizza Production Company Limited	D
" NI.19687	Portfolio Nominees Limited	E
" NI.18593	Preas An Phobail Limited	D
" NI.26128	Premier Design Systems Limited	E
" NI.25488	Pump & Tank Installations Ltd	D
" NI.26249	R.A.D. McMillan Limited	C
" NI.17179	Raith Hall Construction Limited	D
" NI.19307	I Dec Association Visited	
	Rea Agencies Limited	D
" NI.07772	Rea Agencies Limited Redcliffe Masonic Housing Association Limited	D